7 V-015-02A Bracket clip 2000 ＄0.05 ＄100.00

8 V-016-03B Alumi.Tilt rod 4-way 900 ＄0.23 ＄207.00

9 ZFC-20 Stretch cord 2mm 5000 ＄0.03 ＄150.00

10 GC00000043 Chain Connector 4000 ＄0.03 ＄120.00

11 V-003-80- Steel Spacer for slat 89mm 1000 ＄0.031 ＄31.00

Total: 31900PCS ＄1564.00

SAY  USD  ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR ONLY

REMARK:

EWX Shanghai, China

PAYMENT: 100% TT in advance

SHIPMENT: Within 3 weeks after deposit

ADDITIONAL:

INSURANCE:

Covered by Buyer

CLAIMS:

ARBITRATION:

SELLER: COMFIRM BY:

SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD. Bestblinds Industries Corporation